
 

 
 

 

 

Certified Gender Equal Opportunities Employers 

 
Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Medavia Ltd 16.09.2010 Ivan Refalo irefalo@medavia.com.mt  

 

HSBC Bank Malta plc 16.09.2010 Bernard Attard bernardattard@hsbc.com  

 

European School of 

English (ESE) 

08.10.2010 Christina Cremona christina.cremona@ese-edu.com  / info@ese-

edu.com 

 

 

National Statistics Office 

(NSO) 

08.10.2010 Eusebio Bezzina eusebio.bezzina@gov.mt  

 

 

mailto:irefalo@medavia.com.mt
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Foundation for Social 

Welfare Services (FSWS) 

08.10.2010 Vivienne Mallia 

Goham 

 

vivienne.mallia@gov.mt 

 

 

Melita Ltd 08.10.2010 Jacqueline Abela 

 

Jacqueline.abela@melitaltd.com  

FTIAS Ltd 23.11.2010 Rodianne Galea rodianne.galea@ftias.com 

 

Intercomp 14.02.2011 Anthony Pace apace@intercomp.com.mt 

Internal Audit & 

Investigations 

Department (IAID) 

14.03.2011 Laura Vassallo; 

Amanda Zammit 

laura.a.vassallo@gov.mt; 

amanda.e.zammit@gov.mt 

Enemalta p.l.c. 14.03.2011 Claudine Agius 

Redent Balzan 

Claudine.agius@enemalta.com.mt  

Redent.balzan@enemalta.com.mt  

World Aviation Group 14.03.2011 Alicia Felice alicia.felice@centercom.eu  

Aviation Online Ltd. 14.03.2011 Alicia Felice alicia.felice@centercom.eu  

Centercom Ltd. 14.03.2011 Alicia Felice alicia.felice@centercom.eu  

BPO Services Ltd. 14.03.2011 Alicia Felice alicia.felice@centercom.eu  

mailto:vivienne.mallia@gov.mt
mailto:Jacqueline.abela@melitaltd.com
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mailto:apace@intercomp.com.mt
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Pharmacy of Your Choice 

Dept. 

02.06.2011 Maria Briffa / 

Roseanne Camilleri 

maria.briffa@gov.mt 

roseanne.camilleri@gov.mt 

Bank of Valletta 07.07.2011 Ray Debattista 

Simone Dimech 

ray.debattista@bov.com  

simone.dimech@bov.com  

Mater Dei Hospital 27.07.2011 Emeline Fenech emeline.fenech@gov.mt  

Malta Gaming Authority 27.07.2011 Christopher Formosa christopher.formosa@mga.org.mt 

ADPRO Instruments 27.07.2011 Katia Portanier katia@adpro-instruments.com  

Directorate of 

Pharmaceutical Affairs 

02.11.2011 Isabelle Zahra Pulis 

Doriella Cassar 

Isabelle.zahra-pulis@gov.mt   

doriella.cassar@gov.mt 

 

Alf Mizzi & Sons 

(Marketing) Group 

02.11.2011 Rebecca Micallef 

Sarah Mamo 

remicallef@amsm.com.mt  

smamo@amsm.com.mt  
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

MISCO International Ltd 02.11.2011 Ilaria Zammit izammit@miscomalta.com  

MISCO Consulting Ltd 02.11.2011 Ilaria Zammit izammit@miscomalta.com  

Partit Laburista  

(Ċentru Nazzjonali 

Laburista) 

02.11.2011 Mylene Portelli 

 

mylene.portelli@partitlaburista.org 

 

Grand Hotel Excelsior 07.03.2012 Alfred Attard alfred.attard@excelsior.com.mt  

Nectar Group of 

Companies 

15.05.2012 Yanika Bezzina yanika.bezzina@nectar.com.mt 

Besedo Ltd 19.07.2012 Carla Dimech carla.dimech@besedo.com  

MAPFRE MSV Life 19.07.2012 Silvana Sant’Angelo SilvanaS@MSVLife.com  

mailto:izammit@miscomalta.com
mailto:izammit@miscomalta.com
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

People and Standards 

Division 

06.09.2012 Yakob Zahra yakob.zahra@gov.mt  

Adi Associates 06.09.2012 Ellis McCullough eilis.mccullough@adi-associates.com  

Studioseven Co. Ltd 03.10.2012 Sandra Agius sagius@studioseven.com.mt  

RSM Malta 06.12.2012 Maria Micallef maria.micallef@rsmmalta.com.mt  

Directorate Corporate 

Services - MFCS 

06.12.2012 Mary Grixti mary.grixti@gov.mt  

Department of Health 

Information and Research 

06.12.2012 Audrey Galea audrey.galea@gov.mt  

Simonds Farsons Cisk plc. 24.01.2013 Antoinette Caruana antoinette.caruana@farsons.com  

Foodchain Ltd 06.03.2013 Alexis Delmar alexisd@farsons.com 

mailto:yakob.zahra@gov.mt
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

AIS Group of Companies 20.11.2013 Liana Borg liana.borg@ais.com.mt 

Commission for the Rights 

of Persons with Disability 

09.04.2014 Solange Bonello solange.bonello@crpd.org.mt  

Public Broadcasting 

Services 

09.04.2014 Edmund Tabone 

Doreen Cortis 

etabone@pbs.com.mt  

dcortis@pbs.com.mt  

Medicines Authority 09.04.2014 Emma Saliba emma.saliba@gov.mt  

Maltapost p.l.c 19.01.2015 Stefania Camilleri scamilleri@maltapost.com  

En-sure Ltd 19.01.2015 Eilis McCullough Eilis.mccullough@adi-associates.com  

GRTU – Malta Chamber 

of SMEs 

30.04.2015 Abigail Mamo abigail.mamo@smechamber.mt  

mailto:liana.borg@ais.com.mt
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

GRTU Services Ltd 30.04.2015 Abigail Mamo abigail.mamo@smechamber.mt  

Office of the Permanent 

Secretary – Ministry for the 

Economy, Investment and 

Small Business 

30.04.2015 Stephanie Rocco; 

Rachel Cardona 

stephanie.rocco@gov.mt; 

 rachel.cardona@gov.mt 

MEUSAC 03.11.2015 Mauro Abela mauro.a.abela@gov.mt 

Office of the 

Superintendence Pulic 

Health 

11.12.2015 Pauline Schembri pauline.schembri@gov.mt 

Busy Bee Ltd 11.12.2015 Stefan Borg stefab@busybee.com.mt 

be.hotel 20.01.2016 James Davis 

Chantel Bonavia 

james.davis@baystreet.com.mt; 

accounts@baystreet.com.mt 

ICON 12.05.2016 Agnieszka Kuzma agnieszka.kuzma@icon.com.mt  

Argus Insurance Agencies 

Ltd 

12.05.2016 Alexia Cordina alexia.cordina@argus.com.mt 

mailto:abigail.mamo@smechamber.mt
mailto:stephanie.rocco@gov.mt
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mailto:pauline.schembri@gov.mt
mailto:stefab@busybee.com.mt
mailto:accounts@baystreet.com.mt
mailto:agnieszka.kuzma@icon.com.mt
mailto:alexia.cordina@argus.com.mt


Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Prohealth Ltd 12.05.2016 Denise Copperstone denise@prohealth.com.mt    

ARMS Ltd 10.10.2016 Nikita Zammit 

Alamango 

nikita.zammit-alamango@arms.com.mt  

Medserv Operations Ltd 10.10.2016 Chantelle Marie 

Caruana 

ccaruana@medservenergy.com  

G4S Security Services 

(Malta) Ltd 

10.10.2016 Denise Cortis denise.cortis@mt.g4s.com 

Cateressence Ltd 10.10.2016 Karen Dingli kdingli@cateressence.com  

Vassallo Builders Ltd 10.10.2016 Diane Bonello dbonello@vbgl.com  

Caremalta Ltd 10.10.2016 Denise Tierney denise.tierney@caremalta.com  

Caremalta Mellieha Ltd 10.10.2016 Denise Tierney denise.tierney@caremalta.com  

mailto:denise@prohealth.com.mt
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mailto:ccaruana@medservenergy.com
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Executive Security Services 

Ltd 

16.03.2017 Stephen Ciangura essciangura@gmail.com  

Healthmark Care Services 

Ltd 

16.03.2017 Mark Grech mark.grech@healthmark.com.mt  

Support Services Ltd 16.03.2017 Mark Grech mark.grech@healthmark.com.mt  

Health Services Group Ltd 16.03.2017 Mark Grech  mark.grech@healthmark.com.mt  

Island Insurance Brokers 

Ltd 

16.03.2017 Sharon Dos Santos De 

Castro 

s.castro@islandins.com  

Alberta Fire and Security 

Equipment Ltd 

16.03.2017 Deborah Azzopardi deborah.azzopardi@alberta.com.mt  

Grange Security (Malta) 

Ltd 

16.03.2017 Denise Grange grange.malta@gmail.com  

Catalogue Solutions Ltd 26.04.2017 Janice Attard janice.attard@cs-technologies.net  

Signal 8 Security Services 

Malta Ltd 

26.04.2017 Kim Grech kim@signal8securitymalta.com.mt  
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mailto:mark.grech@healthmark.com.mt
mailto:s.castro@islandins.com
mailto:deborah.azzopardi@alberta.com.mt
mailto:grange.malta@gmail.com
mailto:janice.attard@cs-technologies.net
mailto:kim@signal8securitymalta.com.mt


Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Protection Services (Malta) 

Ltd 

26.04.2017 Charlton Scicluna charlton@epsmalta.com  

Francis Busuttil and Sons 

(Marketing) Ltd 

26.04.2017 Ryan Lia ryan.lia@fbsmarketing.com  

Catena Media 12.10.2017 Fiona Ewins Brown fiona.brown@catenamedia.com  

Malta Financial Services 

Authority (MFSA) 

12.10.2017 Melanie Pace mpace@mfsa.com.mt  

People and Skin  28.03.2018  Michelle Degorgio  admin@peopleandskin.com 

Raketech Group Limited 28.03.2018  Martin Schillig martin.schillig@raketech.com 

Ministry for Energy, 

Enterprise and Sustainable 

Development 

 

28.03.2018 Gianella Mifsud gianella.a.mifsud@gov.mt  

Kerber Security Ltd. 28.03.2018 Stefan Axisa 

Lindsey Gauci 

stefanaxisa@live.com 

lindsey@kerbersecurity.com.mt 

 

mailto:charlton@epsmalta.com
mailto:ryan.lia@fbsmarketing.com
../../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/KPIXV91B/fiona.brown@catenamedia.com
mailto:mpace@mfsa.com.mt
../../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/KPIXV91B/admin@peopleandskin.com
mailto:martin.schillig@raketech.com
mailto:gianella.a.mifsud@gov.mt
mailto:stefanaxisa@live.com
mailto:lindsey@kerbersecurity.com.mt


Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Kavallier Security Ltd. 28.03.2018 Louis Oliviero padlock11@onvol.net 

 

 

EuroBridge Shipping 

Services Ltd. 

 

30.07.2018 David Abela 

Lorraine Abela 

david@eurobridge.com.mt 

lorraine@eurobridge.com.mt 
 

Primary HealthCare 30.07.2018 Maria Sciberras maria.sciberras@gov.mt 

Oney Life (PCC) Ltd. 

Oney Insurance (PCC) Ltd. 

Oney Holding Ltd 

 

20.12.2018 Caroline Bonadonna  cbonadonna@oney.com.mt  

Ozo Group 

Ozo Malta 

Ozo Care 

Malta Home Care Services 

Ozo Security 

 

21.01.2019 Joe Cefai 

Chantelle Chircop  

hr@ozogroup.com  

WM Environmental Ltd. 14.10.2019 Maria Pace wmenvltd@gmail.com 

Specialist Group Cleaners 

Ltd. 

14.10.2019 Jessica Grioli info@sgcleanersltd.com 
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

X Clean Ltd. 29.11.2019 Sharon Tanti xcleanltd@gmail.com 

Malta Business Registry 29.11.2019 Annalise Zammit annalise.b.zammit@mbr.mt 

Health Care Funding 

Directorate 

29.11.2019 Samuel Scicluna samuel.scicluna@gov.mt 

Directorate Corporate 

Services (MJCL) 

29.11.2019 Albert Cassar albert.d.cassar@gov.mt 

Apex Childcare Ltd 

 

28.07.2020 Odette Bellizzi hr@apex.com.mt  

Apex Community Care Ltd 28.07.2020 Odette Bellizzi hr@apex.com.mt 

Apex Community Services 

Ltd. 

28.07.2020 Odette Bellizzi hr@apex.com.mt 

National Audit Office 28.07.2020 Ian Rizzo  ian.rizzo@gov.mt  

Waste Collection Ltd. 

 

28.07.2020 Jeremy Zammit wastecollectionltd@gmail.com  
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

General Cleaners Co. Ltd. 

 

28.07.2020 Francesca Grima   francesca@general-cleaners.com   

 

Calamatta Cuschieri 

Investment Services  

 

28.07.2020 Carla Dimech   hr@cc.com.mt  

Ministry for Transport, 

Infrastructure and Capital 

Projects 

 

28.07.2020 Marthese 

Parascandolo 

equality.mtip@gov.mt  

Archbishop’s Curia – 

Archdiocese of Malta 

28.07.2020 Michael Pace Ross  michael.pace.ross@maltadiocese.org  

Baxter Malta 10.12.2020 Amy Catania amy_catania@baxter.com  

Bad Boy Cleaning Services 

Ltd. 

10.12.2020 Maria Micallef operations@badboycleaners.com  

MeDirect Bank (Malta) plc 

 

10.12.2020 Francesca Farrugia 

 

francesca.farrugia@medirect.com.mt  

Foundation for Medical 

Services (FMS) 

 

10.12.2020 Dajana Laketic 

Marilisa Darmanin 

dajana.laketic@gov.mt;  

marilisa.a.darmanin@gov.mt  
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Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Circular Economy Malta 

 

10.12.2020 Christine Camilleri christine.camilleri@rrra.gov.mt  

Professional Security 

Services Ltd. 

 

10.12.2020 Ana Irina Negru info@prosecmalta.com  

Tuning Fork Advisory Ltd. 03.05.2021 Ms Maria Varga  mvarga@tfork.com  

Public Service Commission 03.05.2021 Angela Portelli  angela.portelli@gov.mt  

Institute for Education 03.05.2021 Matthew Bugeja  matthew.bugeja.4@ilearn.edu.mt  

Security Service Malta 

Limited 

03.05.2021 Sylvana Bezzina sylvana.bezzina@security.com.mt  

PrimeCare 03.05.2021 Moira Sant  hrassistant@primecare.com.mt  

JK Security Ltd. 27.07.2021 Tatjana Trajkovic  hr@jkgroup.mt  

mailto:christine.camilleri@rrra.gov.mt
mailto:info@prosecmalta.com
mailto:mvarga@tfork.com
mailto:angela.portelli@gov.mt
mailto:matthew.bugeja.4@ilearn.edu.mt
mailto:sylvana.bezzina@security.com.mt
mailto:hrassistant@primecare.com.mt
mailto:hr@jkgroup.mt


Organisation Name 

 

Award  

Date of 

original 

certificate 

Equality Mark 

Representative/s 

 

E-mail address/es 

Goldguard Security 

Services Ltd.  

27.07.2021 Caroline Tabone  gguardsec@gmail.com  

Debono Group Holdings 

Ltd. 

Storage Systems Ltd. 

New Mobility Ltd. 

Parts Supply Ltd. 

Michael Debono Ltd. 

27.07.2021 Rachel Tabone Hall  rachel.tabonehall@debonogroup.com.mt  
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